Calm abiding and Lamrim retreat with René Feusi

Friday 15 August afternoon to Saturday 30 August 2025 (12.00)

2 weeks (15days) participation for Sangha

Accommodation type
Type de logement

Tipo de alojamiento

Accommodation
and food

Hébergement et
repas

Alojamiento y
comidas

Retreat
Retraite

Retiro

Total price
Prix total

Precio total

Extra day
accom. and food

Jour sup.
Hébergement repas

Cada dia adicional
Alojamiento comidas

Single room with

shared bathroom
Chambre individuelle avec
salle de bain partagée
Habitacién individual con
bafio compartido

330€

0€

330€

22€

Double room with shared
bathroom

Chambre double avec salle
de bain partagée
Habitacién doble con bafo
compartido

288€

0€

288€

19€

Retreat cabin
Cabane de retraite
Cabana del retiro

348€

0€

348€

23€

Single room w private
bathroom (MPL)

Chambre individuelle avec
salle de bain privée
Habitacién individual con
bafio privado

268€

0€

268€

30€

Single room with shared
bathroom (MPL)

Chambre individuelle avec
sdb partagée (MPL)
Habitacién individual con
bano compartido (MPL)

390€

0€

390€

26€

Dormitory tent
Tente dortoire
Tienda de campafia

210€

0€

210€

14€

Individual tent
Tente individuelle
Tienda individual

216€

0€

216€

15€




